2006/03 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 3.2-1
Linear drive units DGO
�Magnetically coupled without
mechanical connections
�Pressure tight and leak-free
system
�Dirt and dust cannot enter
�Space-saving installation with

20 Gx 16.5 217 +0.8/-0.6 16.5 169 +1/-0.8 16 24.5 185 +0.8/-0.6 67.5
25 Gx1) 20.5 238 +1.3/-0.7 20 190 +1.5/-0.9 16 28 206 +1.3/-0.7 75
32 Gx 25.5 270 +0.8/-0.6 23.6 218 +0.8/-0.6 16 33.6 238 +0.8/-0.6 85
40 G¼ 32 327 +1.3/-0.7 35 271 +1.5/-0.9 16 47 295 +1.3/-0.7 100
∅ L8 L9 L10 L11 L12 L13 T1 T2 ß1
[mm]
16 26 49.5 26 16 40 125 8 4 24
20 32 51.5 32 8 40.5 135 10 3 32
25 36 57 36 8 44 150 10 4 32
32 48 61 48 10 49.5 170 12.5 4 –
40 56 75 50 12 63 200 16 4.5 –
1) Max. screw-in depth 7 mm. Use screws supplied by Festo:� www.festo.com
Ordering data
∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 … 1,200 15 221 DGO-12-…-P-A-B
16 10 … 2,500 15 222 DGO-16-…-PPV-A-B
20 10 … 3,000 15 223 DGO-20-…-PPV-A-B
25 10 … 3,500 15 224 DGO-25-…-PPV-A-B
32 10 … 3,500 15 225 DGO-32-…-PPV-A-B
40 10 … 4,000 15 226 DGO-40-…-PPV-A-B
Subject to change – 2008/0410 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drive units DGO
Accessories
Moment compensator FKG
for piston∅ 16 … 40 mm
Maximum permissible misalignment
of parallel guide in longitudinal axis
of cylinder = 1 mm.
Scope of delivery: 1 moment
compensator and 8 mounting screws
Material:
Galvanised steel 1 Outer slide of the linear drive unit 2 180° rotatable
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 D1 D2 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
∅ ∅
[g]
16 18 14 26 40 8 10 5.5 47 40 29 4 7 74 54 26 49 68 2 257 15 233 FKG-16-B
20 18 14 32 42 8 10 5.5 53 43 32 4 7 82 62 32 57 76 2 302 33 339 FKG-20-B
25 22 16 36 50 12 12 6.6 63 50 38 5 8 98 70 36 64 89 2 511 15 234 FKG-25-B
32 22 16 48 60 12 12 6.6 73 55 43 5 8 108 80 48 74 99 2 677 33 340 FKG-32-B
40 30 22 50 70 16 16 9 90 70 53 6 10 134 98 56 92 122 2 1,277 15 235 FKG-40-B
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents.
Foot mounting HBN

1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents.
2008/04 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drive units DGO
Accessories
Flange mounting FBN
for piston∅ 12 … 25 mm
Material:
Galvanised steel
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
+ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ AB AT L10 TF UF UR US CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
∅ [g]
12 5.5 4 133 40 53 30 42 2 25 5 130 FBN-12/16
16 5.5 4 189 40 53 30 42 2 25 5 130 FBN-12/16
20 6.6 5 189 50 66 40 54 2 45 5 131 FBN-20/25
25 6.6 5 216 50 66 40 54 2 45 5 131 FBN-20/25
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents.
Flange mounting FBN
for piston∅ 32 … 40 mm
Material:
Galvanised steel
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
+ = plus stroke length
Dimensions and ordering data
For∅ AB AH AO AT AU H1 SA SS TF TR US CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
∅ [g]
32 7 28 7 4 14 14 266 218 28 52 66 2 102 195 855 FBN-32
40 9 33 10 5 19 18 335 265 30 60 80 2 190 195 856 FBN-40
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents.
Subject to change – 2008/0412 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...